WBQA ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11

March 11 - 15, 2026

Arrival Day - No Planned Activities

THURSDAY, MARCH 12

8:00am
10:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm

10:00am
5:00pm
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
4:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
8:30pm

FRIDAY, MARCH 13

8:00am
9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
9:00pm

10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:30pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:30pm
12:00am

Breakfast

Registration Desk Open
Quartet Coaching

Find 'em, Get 'em, Keep 'em 1
Tag Sing 1
Discoverys-Woodshedding 1
Heritage Sing 1

Quartet Coaching

Chestnuts Sing 1

Judges Orientation

Quartet Semi Finals
Hospitality Rooms

Breakfast

Find 'em, Get 'em, Keep 'em 1
Registration Desk

General Session

Buses depart for Downtown
Alamo Flash Mob

Tag Sing 2
Discovery-Woodshedding 2
Heritage Sing 2

Chestnuts Sing 2
Registration Desk

Lodge Forum

Champs Reception
President's Hospitality

Texas Ballroom
Hallway

Hotel Rooms
Brazos Room
Brazos Room
Rio Grande Room
Brazos Room
Hotel Rooms
Brazos Room
Texas Ballroom
Texas Ballroom
TBD

Texas Ballroom
Brazos Room
Hallway

Texas Ballroom
Loading Area
Alamo

Brazos Room

Rio Grande Room
Brazos Room
Brazos Room
Hallway

Brazos Room
Texas Ballroom
Presidential Suite



SATURDAY, MARCH 14

8:00am 10:00am
8:30am 10:00am
9:00am 1:00pm
9:30am 11:00am
10:00am 12:00pm
11:00am 12:00pm
1:30pm  3:30pm
6:00pm  9:00pm
9:00pm  12:00am

SUNDAY, MARCH 15
8:00am 10:00am
11:00am

Breakfast
Discovery-Woodshedding 3
Registration Desk

Lodge Forum 2

Quartet Coaching

Judges Orientation

Quartet Finals

Saturday Night Banquet
President's Hospitality

Breakfast
Check-out

Texas Ballroom
Rio Grande Room
Hallway

Brazos Room
Hotel Rooms
Texas Ballroom
Texas Ballroom
Texas Ballroom
Presidential Suite

Texas Ballroom
Lobby



