## WBQA ANNUAL CONVENTION SCHEDULE

March 11 - 15, 2026

#### WEDNESDAY, MARCH 11

Arrival Day - No Planned Activities

### **THURSDAY, MARCH 12**

8:00am	10:00am	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
10:00am	5:00pm	Registration Desk Open	Hallway
10:00am	12:00pm	Quartet Coaching	Hotel Rooms
12:00pm	1:00pm	Find 'em, Get 'em, Keep 'em 1	Brazos Room
1:00pm	2:00pm	Tag Sing 1 Brazos Room	
2:00pm	4:00pm	Discoverys-Woodshedding 1	Rio Grande Room
2:00pm	3:00pm	Heritage Sing 1 Brazos Roon	
2:00pm	4:00pm	Quartet Coaching	Hotel Rooms
3:00pm	4:00pm	Chestnuts Sing 1 Brazos Ro	
4:00pm	5:00pm	Judges Orientation Texas Ballroo	
6:00pm	8:30pm	Quartet Semi Finals	Texas Ballroom
		Hospitality Rooms	TBD

# FRIDAY, MARCH 13 8:00am 10:00am Breakfast

8:00am	10:00am	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
9:00am	10:00am	Find 'em, Get 'em, Keep 'em 1	Brazos Room
9:00am	10:30am	Registration Desk	Hallway
10:00am	11:00am	General Session	Texas Ballroom
11:00am	11:30am	Buses depart for Downtown	Loading Area
12:00pm	12:30pm	Alamo Flash Mob	Alamo
1:30pm	2:30pm	Tag Sing 2	Brazos Room
2:00pm	4:00pm	Discovery-Woodshedding 2	Rio Grande Room
2:30pm	3:30pm	Heritage Sing 2	Brazos Room
3:30pm	4:30pm	Chestnuts Sing 2	Brazos Room
4:00pm	6:00pm	Registration Desk	Hallway
4:30pm	6:00pm	Lodge Forum	Brazos Room
5:30pm	7:30pm	Champs Reception	Texas Ballroom
9:00pm	12:00am	President's Hospitality	<b>Presidential Suite</b>

### SATURDAY, MARCH 14

8:00am	10:00am	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
8:30am	10:00am	Discovery-Woodshedding 3	Rio Grande Room
9:00am	1:00pm	Registration Desk	Hallway
9:30am	11:00am	Lodge Forum 2	<b>Brazos Room</b>
10:00am	12:00pm	Quartet Coaching	<b>Hotel Rooms</b>
11:00am	12:00pm	Judges Orientation	Texas Ballroom
1:30pm	3:30pm	Quartet Finals	Texas Ballroom
6:00pm	9:00pm	Saturday Night Banquet	Texas Ballroom
9:00pm	12:00am	President's Hospitality	<b>Presidential Suite</b>

### **SUNDAY, MARCH 15**

8:00am	10:00am	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom

11:00am Check-out Lobby